
TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday TIME

8:30-8:40

8:40-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:30 Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00 pm

12:00-12:10 Solve and Share/Model Solve and Share/Model Solve and Share/Model Solve and Share/Model Solve and Share/Model

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:00 Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket Wrap Up/Exit Ticket

1:00-1:10 Tech Break Tech Break Tech Break Tech Break Tech Break 1:00 - 1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:22 Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours 3:00 - 3:22

4th Grade Virtual Learning Schedule

8:00-8:30 am
Teachers: virtual clock-in, check email, office hours, logon to Teams, launch welcome message, and instruction for the day

8:00 - 8:30
Students: eat breakfast, get materials, and technology ready for the day

8:30 - 10:30

Engage ELA              

(Live Lesson)

Engage ELA              

(Live Lesson)

Engage ELA              

(Live Lesson)

Engage ELA              

(Live Lesson)

Engage ELA              

(Live Lesson)

Engage Worktime Engage Worktime Engage Worktime Engage Worktime 

Morning Meeting (Live) Morning Meeting (Live) Morning Meeting (Live) Morning Meeting (Live) Morning Meeting (Live)

Engage Worktime 

Independent Practice/ 

Small Group

10:30 - 11:30

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 11:30 - 12:00

Guided Reading/LLI Guided Reading/LLI Guided Reading/LLI Guided Reading/LLI Guided Reading/LLI

2:10 - 3:00

Independent Practice/ 

Small Group

Music PE/WDM Art PE
Art (non payday)              

Music (payday)

12:00 - 1:00

Math Guided Practice 

(Live)

Math Guided Practice 

(Live)

Math Guided Practice 

(Live)

Math Guided Practice 

(Live)

Math Guided Practice 

(Live)

Independent Practice/ 

Small Group

Independent Practice/ 

Small Group

Independent Practice/ 

Small Group

Science: Independent 

Practice/ Small Group 

Science                              

(Live Lesson)

Social Studies                              

(Live Lesson)

Science                              

(Live Lesson)

Social Studies                              

(Live Lesson)
1:10 - 2:10

S.S. Independent 

Practice/ Small Group 

Science: Independent 

Practice/ Small Group 

S.S. Independent 

Practice/ Small Group 

Science: Independent 

Practice/ Small Group 

Science                              

(Live Lesson)


