	4th Grade Virtual Learning Schedule					
TIME	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	TIME
8:00-8:30 am	Teachers: virtual clock-in, check email, office hours, logon to Teams, launch welcome message, and instruction for the day Students: eat breakfast, get materials, and technology ready for the day					8:00 - 8:30
8:30-8:40 8:40-8:50	Morning Meeting (Live)	Morning Meeting (Live)	Morning Meeting (Live)	Morning Meeting (Live)	Morning Meeting (Live)	
8:50-9:00 9:00-9:10 9:10-9:20 9:20-9:30 9:30-9:40	Engage ELA (Live Lesson)	Engage ELA (Live Lesson)	Engage ELA (Live Lesson)	Engage ELA (Live Lesson)	Engage ELA (Live Lesson)	8:30 - 10:30
9:40-9:50 9:50-10:00 10:00-10:10 10:10-10:20	Engage Worktime	Engage Worktime	Engage Worktime	Engage Worktime	Engage Worktime	
10:20-10:30 10:30-10:40	Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	
10:40-10:50 10:50-11:00 11:00-11:10 11:10-11:20 11:20-11:30	Guided Reading/LLI	Guided Reading/LLI	Guided Reading/LLI	Guided Reading/LLI	Guided Reading/LLI	10:30 - 11:30
11:30-11:40 11:40-11:50 11:50-12:00 pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	11:30 - 12:00
12:00-12:10 12:10-12:20 12:20-12:30 12:30-12:40 12:40-12:50 12:50-1:00	Solve and Share/Model Math Guided Practice (Live) Independent Practice/ Small Group Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Solve and Share/Model Math Guided Practice (Live) Independent Practice/ Small Group Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Solve and Share/Model Math Guided Practice (Live) Independent Practice/ Small Group Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Solve and Share/Model Math Guided Practice (Live) Independent Practice/ Small Group Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	Solve and Share/Model Math Guided Practice (Live) Independent Practice/ Small Group Wrap Up/Exit Ticket	12:00 - 1:00
1:00-1:10	Tech Break	Tech Break	Tech Break	Tech Break	Tech Break	1:00 - 1:10
1:10-1:20 1:20-1:30 1:30-1:40 1:40-1:50	Science (Live Lesson)	Social Studies (Live Lesson)	Science (Live Lesson)	Social Studies (Live Lesson)	Science (Live Lesson)	1:10 - 2:10
1:50-2:00 2:00-2:10	Science: Independent Practice/ Small Group	S.S. Independent Practice/ Small Group	Science: Independent Practice/ Small Group	S.S. Independent Practice/ Small Group	Science: Independent Practice/ Small Group	
2:10-2:20 2:20-2:30 2:30-2:40 2:40-2:50 2:50-3:00	Music	PE/WDM	Art	PE	Art (non payday) Music (payday)	2:10 - 3:00
3:00-3:22	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	3:00 - 3:22